Contact:

Prospect Oil & Gas Corp

Address/Job Location:
Prospect Oil & Gas Corp
P.O. Box 837

Russell Ks 67665

Reference:
SALINE BROOKS 3

Description of Work:
SURFACE JOB

Services / ltems Included: Quantity
Labor
Common-Class A 150
Bulk Truck Matl-Material Service Charge 158
Calcium Chloride 5

Premium Gel (Bentonite)
Pump Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Camp

Bulk Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Bulk Plant
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Invoice Terms:

Net 30

Thank You For Your Business!
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QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665
Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087
Email: cementing@ruraltel.net

Invoice

Price Taxable Item
102055 No
251471 Yes
353.18 No
266.34 Yes
5459  Yes
3346 No
19.58  No "

Date: 10/29/2013
Invoice # 7895

P.O.%#:

Due Date: 11/28/2013
Division: Russell

Discount Available ONLY if Invoice is Paid & Received

8.15% Russell County Sales Tax

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%)
This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed.

©2008-2013 Straker Investments, LLC. All rights reserved.

Quantity Price Taxable
SubTotal: $ 4,262.39
within listed terms of invoice: 638.30)
S_[J_antal for Taxable-_ltems: b —_2,410.28
§_L£Total for Non-T__a_xabIe ltems: $ 1.212.75
Total: $ 3,623.03
Tax: $ 196.44
Amount Due: $ 3,819.47

Applied Payments:

Balance Due: $ 3,819.47



Contact:

Prospect Oil & Gas Corp
Address/Job Location:

Prospect Oil & Gas Corp
P.O. Box 837
Russell Ks 67665

Reference:

SALINE BREAKS 3

Description of Work:
PROD LONG STRING

Services / Iltems Included:

Labor

Common-Class A

Cement Port Collar, 5 1/2"
Gilsonite

S5 1/2" Basket

5 1/2" Turbolizer

Bulk Truck Matl-Material Service Charge
Mud Clear

Auto Fill Float Shoe, 5 1/2"

Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2"
Salt (Fine)

Invoice Terms:

Net 30

Thank You For Your Business!

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665

Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087
Email: cementing@ruraltel.net

Quantity
180

900

204
500

15
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Price
1,020.55
3,017.65
2,794 .12
1,508.82
768.94
583.41

456.00
413.53

342.00

250.35
234.04

Discount Available ONLY if Invoice is Paid & Received
within listed terms of invoice:

SubTotal for Taxable ltems:
SubTota! for Non-Taxable Ite_ms:

lnvoice

Taxable
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

NO
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

1 1 ! I J/
\ /
Item
Baffle Plate Aluminum, 8 5/8"
KCL

Pump Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Camp
Bulk Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Bulk Plant

Date: 11/4/2013

Invoice # 7003
P.O.%#:

Due Date: 12/4/2013
Division: Russell

Quantity
1

W wMN

SubTotal:

)

8.15% Russell County Sales Tax

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%)
This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed.

©2008-2013 Straker Investments, LLC. All rights reserved.

Total:
Tax:

Amount Due:
Applied Payments:
Balance Due:
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Price

$100.59
$66.75
$33.46
$19.58

11,609.78
(1,741.47)

8,568.16
1,300.15

9,868.31
698.31

10,566.62

10,566.62



