

## QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665 Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087 Email: cementing@ruraltel.net Date: 10/29/2013 Invoice # 7895

P.O.#:

Due Date: 11/28/2013
Division: Russell

## Invoice

Contact:
Prospect Oil & Gas Corp
Address/Job Location:
Prospect Oil & Gas Corp
P.O. Box 837
Russell Ks 67665

Reference:

SALINE BROOKS 3

Description of Work: SURFACE JOB

Services / Items Included:	Quantity	Price	Taxable		Item	Quantity	Price	Taxable
Labor		\$ 1,020.55	No					
Common-Class A	150	\$ 2,514.71	Yes					
Bulk Truck Matl-Material Service Charge	158	\$ 353.18	No					
Calcium Chloride	5	\$ 266.34	Yes					
Premium Gel (Bentonite)	3	\$ 54.59	Yes					
Pump Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Camp	3	\$ 33.46	No					
Bulk Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Bulk Plant	3	\$ 19.58	No					
					0			

4,262.39 SubTotal: \$ **Invoice Terms:** Discount Available ONLY if Invoice is Paid & Received Net 30 (639.36)within listed terms of invoice: 2,410.28 SubTotal for Taxable Items: \$ 1,212.75 SubTotal for Non-Taxable Items: \$ 3,623.03 Total: \$ 196.44 Tax: \$ 8.15% Russell County Sales Tax 3,819.47 Amount Due: \$ Thank You For Your Business! **Applied Payments: Balance Due: \$** 3,819.47

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%)
This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed.
©2008-2013 Straker Investments, LLC. All rights reserved.



## QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665 Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087 Email: cementing@ruraltel.net Date: 11/4/2013 Invoice # 7003

P.O.#:

Due Date: 12/4/2013

Division: Russell

## Invoice

Contact:

Prospect Oil & Gas Corp Address/Job Location: Prospect Oil & Gas Corp P.O. Box 837 Russell Ks 67665

Reference:

SALINE BREAKS 3

Description of Work: PROD LONG STRING



Services / Items Included:	Quantity		Price	Taxable	Item Quantity		Price	Taxable
Labor		\$	1,020.55	No	Baffle Plate Aluminum, 8 5/8" 1		\$100.59	Yes
Common-Class A	180	\$	3,017.65	Yes	KCL 2		\$66.75	Yes
Cement Port Collar, 5 1/2"	1	\$	2,794.12	Yes	Pump Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Camp 3		\$33.46	No
Gilsonite	900	\$	1,508.82	Yes	Bulk Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Bulk Plant 3		\$19.58	No
5 1/2" Basket	2	\$	768.94	Yes				
5 1/2" Turbolizer	9	\$	583.41	Yes				
Bulk Truck Matl-Material Service Charge	204	\$	456.00	No				
Mud Clear	500	\$	413.53	Yes				
Auto Fill Float Shoe, 5 1/2"	1	\$	342.00	Yes				
Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2"	1	\$	250.35	Yes				
Salt (Fine)	15	\$	234.04	Yes				
Invoice Terms:					SubTotal:	\$	11,609.78	
Net 30			Disco	unt Ava	ilable ONLY if Invoice is Paid & Received within listed terms of invoice:		(1,741.47)	
					SubTotal for Taxable Items	: \$	8,568.16	
					SubTotal for Non-Taxable Items	: \$	1,300.15	
					Total	: \$	9,868.31	
				8.15%	: \$	698.31		
Thank You For Your Business	!				Amount Due	: \$	10,566.62	
					Applied Payments			
	8:				Balance Due	: \$	10,566.62	
Past Due Invoices are subject to a ser	vice charge	(anr	nual rate o	of 24%)				

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%)
This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed.
©2008-2013 Straker Investments, LLC. All rights reserved.

17